Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
21/08/2025
20/08/2025
19/08/2025
18/08/2025
15/08/2025
14/08/2025
13/08/2025
08/08/2025
07/08/2025
06/08/2025
05/08/2025
04/08/2025
01/08/2025
31/07/2025
30/07/2025
29/07/2025
25/07/2025
24/07/2025
23/07/2025
22/07/2025
21/07/2025
18/07/2025
17/07/2025
16/07/2025
15/07/2025
14/07/2025
11/07/2025
09/07/2025
08/07/2025
07/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
02/07/2025
01/07/2025
30/06/2025
27/06/2025
26/06/2025
25/06/2025
24/06/2025
23/06/2025
20/06/2025
19/06/2025
18/06/2025
17/06/2025
16/06/2025
13/06/2025
12/06/2025
11/06/2025
10/06/2025
09/06/2025
06/06/2025
05/06/2025
04/06/2025
30/05/2025
29/05/2025
28/05/2025

Fund Code

KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I

NAV
10.0038
9.9048
9.8866
9.8059
9.8050
9.8362
9.6973
9.5444
9.5365
9.4700
9.3045
9.0462
9.0229
9.0417
9.0609
8.9538
9.2005
9.1142
9.0777
9.0748
8.9638
9.0320
8.9866
8.9117
8.8214
8.8775
8.8204
8.7052
8.6115
8.5297
8.4209
8.3807
8.3924
8.3422
8.3664
8.3394
8.2760
8.2866
8.2828
8.2534
8.2285
8.2253
8.2045
8.2114
8.1468
8.0448
8.0904
8.0249
8.0309
7.9867
8.0519
8.1137
8.1437
8.1089
8.1798
8.1893

Offer
10.0039
9.9049
9.8867
9.8060
0.0000
9.8363
9.6974
9.5445
9.5366
9.4701
9.3046
0.0000
9.0230
9.0418
9.0610
8.9539
9.2006
9.1143
9.0778
9.0749
8.9639
9.0321
8.9867
8.9118
8.8215
8.8776
8.8205
8.7053
8.6116
8.5298
0.0000
8.3808
8.3925
8.3423
8.3665
8.3395
8.2761
8.2867
8.2829
8.2535
8.2286
0.0000
8.2046
8.2115
8.1469
8.0449
8.0905
8.0250
8.0310
0.0000
8.0520
8.1138
8.1438
8.1090
0.0000
8.1894

Bid
10.0038
9.9048
9.8866
9.8059
0.0000
9.8362
9.6973
9.5444
9.5365
9.4700
9.3045
0.0000
9.0229
9.0417
9.0609
8.9538
9.2005
9.1142
9.0777
9.0748
8.9638
9.0320
8.9866
8.9117
8.8214
8.8775
8.8204
8.7052
8.6115
8.5297
0.0000
8.3807
8.3924
8.3422
8.3664
8.3394
8.2760
8.2866
8.2828
8.2534
8.2285
0.0000
8.2045
8.2114
8.1468
8.0448
8.0904
8.0249
8.0309
0.0000
8.0519
8.1137
8.1437
8.1089
0.0000
8.1893

NAV Size

664,281,476.45
657,706,811.76
656,499,299.17
651,138,394.67
651,077,391.63
653,153,188.85
643,924,332.47
633,771,359.09
633,250,318.20
628,835,006.42
617,845,582.77
600,689,531.77
599,142,414.91
600,395,164.05
596,243,117.55
589,201,121.73
605,433,872.83
599,753,960.16
597,348,381.65
597,160,212.86
589,854,322.83
594,344,644.97
591,355,147.25
586,428,422.41
569,602,977.72
573,224,619.20
563,466,327.97
556,102,319.59
550,116,689.26
544,889,952.23
537,941,967.15
535,372,455.94
536,122,065.75
532,914,294.33
534,461,843.07
532,736,698.32
528,684,422.06
529,366,139.88
529,118,636.62
536,498,636.39
534,876,582.79
534,669,140.55
533,320,651.51
533,768,058.55
529,566,582.93
522,938,918.20
525,902,093.92
521,645,882.11
522,031,662.95
519,163,145.16
523,396,219.39
523,330,402.04
525,268,935.81
523,024,509.45
527,595,852.35
528,207,538.44

NAV Change
0.0990
0.0182
0.0807
0.0009

-0.0312
0.1389
0.1529
0.0079
0.0665
0.1655
0.2583
0.0233

-0.0188

-0.0192
0.1071

-0.2467
0.0863
0.0365
0.0029
0.1110

-0.0682
0.0454
0.0749
0.0903

-0.0561
0.0571
0.1152
0.0937
0.0818
0.1088
0.0402

-0.0117
0.0502

-0.0242
0.0270
0.0634

-0.0106
0.0038
0.0294
0.0249
0.0032
0.0208

-0.0069
0.0646
0.1020

-0.0456
0.0655

-0.0060
0.0442

-0.0652

-0.0618

-0.0300
0.0348

-0.0709

-0.0095

-0.0064



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
27/05/2025
26/05/2025
23/05/2025
22/05/2025
21/05/2025
20/05/2025
19/05/2025
16/05/2025
15/05/2025
14/05/2025
13/05/2025
09/05/2025
08/05/2025
07/05/2025
06/05/2025
02/05/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/04/2025
25/04/2025
24/04/2025
23/04/2025
22/04/2025
21/04/2025
18/04/2025
17/04/2025
16/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/04/2025
09/04/2025
08/04/2025
04/04/2025
03/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/04/2025
31/03/2025
27/03/2025
26/03/2025
25/03/2025
24/03/2025
21/03/2025
20/03/2025
19/03/2025
18/03/2025
17/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
07/03/2025
06/03/2025
05/03/2025
04/03/2025
03/03/2025
28/02/2025

Fund Code
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I

NAV
8.1957
8.1191
8.0227
8.0344
8.0996
8.0919
8.0219
8.0503
8.1593
8.1420
8.0287
7.8279
7.8022
7.7260
7.7122
7.6728
7.6916
7.6904
7.6935
7.6901
7.6915
7.6535
7.5353
7.5469
7.5601
7.5528
7.5351
7.6730
7.3153
6.8876
7.1875
7.6520
7.8237
8.3821
8.4238
8.4407
8.5101
8.5135
8.5544
8.5665
8.5568
8.5588
8.5645
8.6405
8.6470
8.6359
8.7161
8.7805
8.8030
8.7887
8.7865
8.7567
8.6304
8.6785
8.6797
8.6615

Offer
8.1958
0.0000
8.0228
8.0345
8.0997
8.0920
8.0220
8.0504
8.1594
8.1421
8.0288
7.8280
7.8023
7.7261
7.7123
0.0000
0.0000
7.6905
7.6936
7.6902
7.6916
7.6536
7.5354
0.0000
0.0000
7.5529
7.5352
7.6731
7.3154
6.8877
7.1876
7.6521
7.8238
8.3822
8.4239
0.0000
8.5102
8.5136
8.5545
8.5666
8.5569
8.5589
0.0000
8.6406
0.0000
8.6360
8.7162
8.7806
8.8031
8.7888
8.7866
8.7568
8.6305
0.0000
8.6798
8.6616

Bid
8.1957
0.0000
8.0227
8.0344
8.0996
8.0919
8.0219
8.0503
8.1593
8.1420
8.0287
7.8279
7.8022
7.7260
7.7122
0.0000
0.0000
7.6904
7.6935
7.6901
7.6915
7.6535
7.5353
0.0000
0.0000
7.5528
7.5351
7.6730
7.3153
6.8876
7.1875
7.6520
7.8237
8.3821
8.4238
0.0000
8.5101
8.5135
8.5544
8.5665
8.5568
8.5588
0.0000
8.6405
0.0000
8.6359
8.7161
8.7805
8.8030
8.7887
8.7865
8.7567
8.6304
0.0000
8.6797
8.6615

NAV Size

523,464,051.73
518,573,882.55
512,418,228.54
513,162,790.21
517,324,859.63
516,837,682.15
512,364,001.38
514,175,763.16
521,137,891.22
520,036,196.87
520,634,333.60
507,610,926.56
505,942,597.38
501,003,608.45
500,107,928.17
497,554,929.47
498,776,018.77
498,699,146.17
494,290,270.68
494,072,578.05
494,163,413.83
485,174,521.80
477,681,252.89
478,420,692.17
479,253,555.40
478,789,976.63
477,670,326.07
486,413,526.87
463,737,216.52
436,624,910.14
455,636,065.60
485,081,358.82
495,965,610.57
531,363,415.85
534,006,248.25
535,080,062.61
539,477,011.72
539,692,614.39
542,283,940.59
543,050,624.57
542,440,876.62
542,567,173.21
542,926,172.47
547,747,371.56
548,156,897.42
547,451,688.26
552,534,993.64
556,622,166.64
558,044,523.42
557,140,168.39
556,996,637.22
555,111,823.51
547,103,717.63
550,155,665.21
550,229,135.28
549,075,618.82

NAV Change
0.0766
0.0964

-0.0117
-0.0652
0.0077
0.0700
-0.0284
-0.1090
0.0173
0.1133
0.2008
0.0257
0.0762
0.0138
0.0394
-0.0188
0.0012
-0.0031
0.0034
-0.0014
0.0380
0.1182
-0.0116
-0.0132
0.0073
0.0177
-0.1379
0.3577
0.4277
-0.2999
-0.4645
-0.1717
-0.5584
-0.0417
-0.0169
-0.0694
-0.0034
-0.0409
-0.0121
0.0097
-0.0020
-0.0057
-0.0760
-0.0065
0.0111
-0.0802
-0.0644
-0.0225
0.0143
0.0022
0.0298
0.1263
-0.0481
-0.0012
0.0182
-0.0242



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
27/02/2025
26/02/2025
25/02/2025
24/02/2025
21/02/2025
20/02/2025

Fund Code
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I
KFVIET-I

NAV
8.6857
8.6409
8.6457
8.6514
8.6199
8.6187

Offer
8.6858
8.6410
8.6458
8.6515
8.6200
8.6188

Bid
8.6857
8.6409
8.6457
8.6514
8.6199
8.6187

NAV Size

550,610,915.55
547,767,677.61
548,074,049.98
548,433,754.91
546,441,454.40
546,364,501.35

NAV Change
0.0448
-0.0048
-0.0057
0.0315
0.0012
0.0159
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